CS~(0-2](

| .
; —_ <
T -x i
i 4 CHANGE ORDER APPROVAL FORM o
e | ,
A [=] w
s Nk
@< & o
Z ot =4 .
alg W = -
a — ' r.\‘) o
xQ ’;__,? g o
PROJEGT: é Fire Station #60 — New Construction CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: | 11
And Demolition DATE: 04/28/11
CONTRACT NUMBER: CM1677
TO CONTRACTOR:

Chism Development Company_

Reason for Change Order: Connection of the water tank to fire line

Original Contract SUM...........cccovviiiiiiiiniiiiiiiiieeeeeeanenenen, $ 971.452.00
Net Change by Previous Change Order/Supplemental Agreement. $ 25.625.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order............................. $ 997.077.00

Amount of This Change Order (Add/Deduct)

.......................... $ 4,025.00
New Contract Sum Including this Change Order

...................... $ 1,001.,102.00

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by 5 day;
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is July 17, 2011

RECOMMENDED BY: W DATE:

s2-1/

Project Representative

APPROVED BY:

Project Managér (Department Head)

APPROVED BY: DATE: & 'é ’ ¥
Contract Manager

APPROVED BY: 7MV\/ ..O\}L‘"

Director of Office (dfMan ement & Budget
APPROVED BY: £

. - DATE: S///‘// (f
(9233523 - 562300 STLO'’

DATE: S 2~/

DATE: _S- 4¢-1!




@AIA Document G701" 0@ imosue

2011 MAY -2 AM 8: 13
Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CHANGE ORDERNUMBER: ] even OWNER KI
Fire Station #60 DATE: \

8348 US HWY 301 ‘April 22, 2011 ARCHITECT K
Bryceville,FL 32009 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NUMBER: 21004 CONTRACTOR OJ
TO CONTRACTOR: (Name and address) FIELD OJ
Chism Development Co. CONTRACT DATE: Novemeber, 14,2010 OTHER ]
PO Box 712

Fernandina Beach, FL CONTRACT FOR: Construction

The Contract is changed as follows:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Connection of the water tank to fire line.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was $971,452.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 25,625.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guarantged Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was $997,077.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged)

by this Change Order in the amount of $ 4,025.00

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be $1.001.102.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by ( 5 )days

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thereforeis  July 17, 2011

(Note: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Jarzyna & Associates Chism Development Co. Board of County Comm.
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
4 Juniper C¥7, 32034 PO Box 712, 32035 96135 Nassau PL,
RES ADDRES

LA ik
BY (gé?yrﬁw 3 Wture) -
Xlayne R Chism /r{.d 56“0\1

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name) 7

April 28, 2011 April 28, 2011 Q/YA:
DATE DA DATE

CAUTION: You should sign an original AlA Contract Document, on which this text appears in RED. An original assures that
changes will not be obscured.

AlA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This
AIA® Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document,
or any portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law.
Purchasers are permitted to reproduce ten (10) copies of this document when completed. To report copyright violations of AIA Contract Documents, e-mail
The American Institute of Architects’ legal counsel, copyright@aia.org.



